
XVII Zawody o Wielkanocne Jajo im. Krystyny Behounek

Kalatówki 06.04.2015

Wyniki

Miej Nr Nazwisko Imię A B C Punkty

1 121 Gajewska Ewa 10,0 10,0 9,9 29,9

2 147 Wajda-Sitarz Marta 10,0 9,0 9,4 28,4

3 120 Zaniewska Celina 10,0 8,0 10,0 28,0

4 168 Kowalczyk Anna 9,1 9,0 9,8 27,9

5 118 Scechura Monika 9,7 9,5 8,5 27,7

5 900 Masny Alicja 9,0 9,0 9,7 27,7

7 124 Kącka Barbara 9,5 9,0 8,9 27,4

8 112 Scechura Aleksandra 9,6 8,0 9,7 27,3

8 128 Brzosko Hania 8,5 10,0 8,8 27,3

10 104 Scechura Zuzanna 9,6 9,1 8,5 27,2

11 152 Galica Anna 8,5 9,0 9,3 26,8

12 151 Chromik Józefa 8,8 8,0 9,6 26,4

13 165 Staszel Anna 9,8 8,3 8,2 26,3

14 103 Czajowska Aneta 8,5 8,0 9,3 25,8

15 105 Stoch Magdalena 9,2 7,0 9,5 25,7

16 129 Sobczyk Aleksandra 8,8 7,0 9,5 25,3

16 148 Sichelska Ewa 9,2 7,0 9,1 25,3

18 142 Chyc Maria 8,5 8,0 8,4 24,9

19 139 Kurpas Nina 8,9 7,0 8,9 24,8

19 153 Bryjak Barbara 8,5 7,0 9,3 24,8

21 119 Sutor Anna 9,1 6,5 9,1 24,7

22 117 Tabaszewska Karolina 8,0 7,0 9,6 24,6

23 107 Klauzińska Klaudia 8,5 7,0 9,0 24,5

24 108 Duma Aleksandra 8,1 8,1 8,0 24,2

25 109 Tańczak Ewa 9,5 6,0 8,6 24,1

26 110 Jodłowska Maria 8,5 7,0 8,5 24,0

26 151 Gąsienica-Gładczan Agnieszka 9,0 8,0 7,0 24,0

28 115 Stajniak Marta 8,5 7,0 8,3 23,8

29 143 Dołgowska Natalia 8,5 7,0 8,0 23,5

30 154 Rumińska Zofia 7,5 7,0 8,8 23,3

31 140 Czapla Jolanta 7,0 8,0 7,9 22,9

32 106 Sroka Dominika 8,5 5,0 9,3 22,8

33 145 Wajda Julia 8,0 7,0 7,7 22,7

34 116 Stajniak Mgdalena 8,5 6,0 7,9 22,4

35 140 Loska-Kurpas Anna 9,0 8,3 5,0 22,3

36 126 Kowalczyk Zuzanna 8,0 6,1 6,0 20,1

STRÓJ

KOBIETY
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1 26 Gąsienica-Gładczan Józef 9,8 10,0 9,8 29,6

2 75 Sochacki Maciej 10,0 9,5 9,8 29,3

3 47 Ćwikła Maciej 9,8 9,0 8,8 27,6

3 65 Siuty Maciej 9,1 9,0 9,5 27,6

5 59 Rzeszutko Marcin 9,0 9,5 9,0 27,5

6 74 Michalik Jan 9,5 9,0 8,7 27,2

7 28 Liberda Sebastian 9,2 9,0 8,9 27,1

8 52 Gajewski Wojciech 8,5 9,0 9,5 27,0

9 40 Buńda Jędrek 9,0 9,0 8,5 26,5

10 92 Walczak-Wójciok Sławomir 8,5 9,0 8,9 26,4

11 20 Kluś Kamil 9,0 8,0 9,0 26,0

12 71 Węgrzyniak Szymon 8,0 9,0 8,9 25,9

13 18 Czaja Jan 9,0 8,0 8,8 25,8

13 25 Krzeptowski Józef 8,8 8,0 9,0 25,8

15 36 Możdżeń Hubert 8,0 9,0 8,8 25,8

16 9 Ciężadlik Michał 8,8 8,0 8,9 25,7

17 28 Hubicki Marcin 8,8 8,0 8,6 25,4

17 41 Ćwikła Stanisław 8,5 9,0 7,9 25,4

19 10 Nowiński Wojciech 8,5 8,0 8,7 25,2

20 32 Zaniewski Marek 7,0 8,0 10,0 25,0

21 8 Klauziński Michał 8,5 7,0 9,3 24,8

22 44 Kabaciński Jan 9,1 7,0 8,6 24,7

23 15 Król Andrzej 8,0 8,0 8,5 24,5

23 51 Jelonek Jan 8,5 7,0 9,0 24,5

25 7 Czerniak Przemysław 8,5 7,0 8,9 24,4

25 22 Kozak Piotr 8,0 8,0 8,4 24,4

27 14 Żelechowski Jacek 7,5 9,0 7,8 24,3

27 29 Baranowski Jędrzej 8,5 8,0 7,8 24,3

29 24 Trybuła Jakub 8,5 7,0 8,7 24,2

30 66 Stoch Łukasz 8,5 8,0 7,6 24,1

31 11 Scechura Marek 9,0 7,0 7,9 23,9

32 21 Gąsienica-Chmiel Michał 8,0 7,0 8,8 23,8

32 48 Duma Aleksiej 8,4 8,4 7,0 23,8

32 19 Sarkowicz Wojciech 9,2 7,6 7,0 23,8

35 6 Zubek Andrzej 7,0 8,0 8,7 23,7

36 68 Krokowski Wojciech 8,0 8,0 7,5 23,5

37 70 Leśniakiewicz Andrzej 7,5 8,0 7,9 23,4

38 13 Piecha Andrzej 8,0 8,0 7,0 23,0

38 16 Hoły Kuba 8,0 8,0 7,0 23,0

40 30 Duda Dawid 7,0 7,0 8,9 22,9

41 94 Biernacik Michał 8,5 7,0 7,3 22,8

42 31 Herzig Jakub 7,5 7,5 7,7 22,7

MĘŻCZYŹNI

STRÓJ
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42 55 Bodurka Jacek 7,0 7,0 8,7 22,7

44 91 Stopka Bogdan 7,5 7,0 8,1 22,6

45 8 Klamerus Maciej 9,0 6,0 7,3 22,3

45 88 Bujalski Krzysztof 7,5 6,0 8,8 22,3

47 49 Długosz Leszek 8,0 8,0 6,1 22,1

48 39 Bryński Bartłomiej 8,5 6,5 6,9 21,9

48 45 Kurpas Michał 6,8 7,0 8,1 21,9

48 56 Kapustianyk Piotr 5,0 9,0 7,9 21,9

51 5 Urbański Michał 7,0 6,0 8,8 21,8

52 50 Debel Tomasz 8,0 6,0 7,8 21,8

53 1 Żelechowski Maciej 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,5

54 14 Seroczyński Tomasz 7,5 7,0 6,8 21,3

54 57 Soroczyński Marek 9,0 7,3 5,0 21,3

54 78 Kluza Jarosław 9,0 5,0 7,3 21,3

57 42 Sobański Wojciech 8,0 8,0 5,0 21,0

58 58 Gajweski Wojciech jr 5,0 8,0 7,9 20,9

58 62 Skiba Amadeusz 8,0 8,0 4,9 20,9

60 64 Stoch Szymon 6,5 6,0 8,3 20,8

61 63 Sobczyk Krzysztof 8,0 6,0 6,0 20,0

61 96 Sobański Bartosz 8,0 7,0 5,0 20,0

63 43 Sichelski Jakub 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,0

64 53 Piątkowski Tomasz 7,0 4,0 6,7 17,7

65 61 Roś Mariusz 6,5 4,0 6,0 16,5

66 27 Gąsienica-Daniel Jan 8,0 8,0 8.9 16,0

67 95 Słodyczka Marian 7,5 8,0 9.0 15,5

68 23 Kupczak Dominik 5,0 4,8 3,0 12,8
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1 120 Zaniewska Celina 1967 Zakopane 16,6

2 154 Rumińska Zofia 1950 Poronin 16,5

3 151 Gąsienica-Gładczan Agnieszka 1987 Zakopane 16,4

4 105 Stoch Magdalena 1990 Zakopane 16,3

4 145 Wajda Julia 1990 Murzasichle 16,3

6 128 Brzosko Hania 2004 Zakopane 16,0

7 121 Gajewska Ewa 1989 Zakopane 15,9

8 108 Duma Aleksandra 1987 Ukraina 15,5

9 119 Sutor Anna 1987 Spytkowice 15,0

10 118 Scechura Monika 1999 Zakopane 14,4

11 151 Chromik Józefa 1946 Poronin 14,1

12 147 Wajda-Sitarz Marta 1984 Zakopane 14,0

13 139 Kurpas Nina 2008 Mikołów 12,8

13 152 Galica Anna 1997 Zakopane 12,8

15 168 Kowalczyk Anna 1972 Zakopane 12,7

16 109 Tańczak Ewa 1953 Zakopane 12,3

16 117 Tabaszewska Karolina 1981 Zakopane 12,3

16 153 Bryjak Barbara 1997 Zakopane 12,3

19 143 Dołgowska Natalia 1990 Zakopane 12,2

20 107 Klauzińska Klaudia 1985 Poznań 12,0

JAZDA STYLOWA

KOBIETY

20 112 Scechura Aleksandra 1987 Zakopane 12,0

20 148 Sichelska Ewa 1993 Biały Dunajec 12,0

23 900 Masny Alicja 1996 Zakopane 11,8

24 110 Jodłowska Maria 1979 Szczawno Zdrój 11,5

25 116 Stajniak Mgdalena 1982 Żywiec 11,4

25 165 Staszel Anna 1988 Nowy Targ 11,4

27 103 Czajowska Aneta 1992 Kraków 10,8

27 106 Sroka Dominika 1999 Zakopane 10,8

27 124 Kącka Barbara 1995 Zakopane 10,8

30 129 Sobczyk Aleksandra 1993 Dąbrowa Górnicza 10,7

31 126 Kowalczyk Zuzanna 2000 Zakopane 10,4

32 142 Chyc Maria 1999 Poronin 10,2

33 115 Stajniak Marta 1982 Żywiec 10,0

34 104 Scechura Zuzanna 1997 Zakopane 9,0

34 140 Czapla Jolanta 1978 Zakopane 9,0

34 140 Loska-Kurpas Anna 1977 Mikołów 9,0
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1 48 Duma Aleksiej 1972 Ukraina 19,0

2 74 Michalik Jan 1966 Zakopane 18,7

3 26 Gąsienica-Gładczan Józef 1987 Zakopane 17,6

4 95 Słodyczka Marian 1983 Ząb 17,5

5 55 Bodurka Jacek 1986 Zakopane 16,4

6 52 Gajewski Wojciech 1957 Zakopane 15,6

6 66 Stoch Łukasz 1986 Ząb 15,6

8 27 Gąsienica-Daniel Jan 1999 Zakopane 15,3

9 44 Kabaciński Jan 1997 Nowy Targ 15,0

10 29 Baranowski Jędrzej 1993 Zakopane 14,7

11 9 Ciężadlik Michał 1986 Ząb 14,3

12 40 Buńda Jędrek 2000 Kościelisko 14,1

13 32 Zaniewski Marek 1963 Zakopane 14,0

14 1 Żelechowski Maciej 1956 Zakopane 13,8

15 51 Jelonek Jan 1984 Zakopane 13,7

16 49 Długosz Leszek 1970 Zakopane 13,5

16 71 Węgrzyniak Szymon 1995 Kościelisko 13,5

18 8 Klamerus Maciej 1970 Zakopane 13,4

19 75 Sochacki Maciej 1959 Zakopane 13,2

20 21 Gąsienica-Chmiel Michał 1985 Zakopane 12,9

JAZDA STYLOWA

MĘŻCZYŹNI

21 24 Trybuła Jakub 1989 Spytkowice 12,8

22 56 Kapustianyk Piotr 1962 Rabka 12,6

23 42 Sobański Wojciech 1990 Kościelisko 12,5

24 18 Czaja Jan 1967 Zakopane 12,4

24 22 Kozak Piotr 1956 Zakopane 12,4

26 50 Debel Tomasz 1989 Ruda Śląska 12,3

27 65 Siuty Maciej 2001 Zakopane 12,0

27 68 Krokowski Wojciech 1954 Jasło 12,0

27 94 Biernacik Michał 1970 Zakopane 12,0

27 1008 Klauziński Michał 1989 Poznań 12,0

31 15 Król Andrzej 1984 Zakopane 11,9

32 10 Nowiński Wojciech 1986 Kraków 11,8

32 14 Żelechowski Jacek 2001 Zakopane 11,8

32 92 Walczak-Wójciok Sławomir 1987 Kościelisko 11,8

32 1014 Seroczyński Tomasz 1968 Warszawa 11,8

36 61 Roś Mariusz 1986 Przeginia 11,5

37 30 Duda Dawid 1982 Zakopane 11,4

37 47 Ćwikła Maciej 1982 Zakopane 11,4

39 7 Czerniak Przemysław 1984 Piła 11,3

39 11 Scechura Marek 1963 Zakopane 11,3

41 88 Bujalski Krzysztof 1966 Katowice 11,1

42 39 Bryński Bartłomiej 1962 Radom 11,0
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42 58 Gajweski Wojciech jr 1985 Zakopane 11,0

42 96 Sobański Bartosz 1986 Kościelisko 11,0

45 6 Zubek Andrzej 1988 Zakopane 10,8

45 31 Herzig Jakub 1984 Zakopane 10,8

47 53 Piątkowski Tomasz 1949 Warszawa 10,7

48 57 Soroczyński Marek 1991 Zakopane 10,6

49 25 Krzeptowski Józef 1992 Zakopane 10,5

49 28 Liberda Sebastian 1981 Zakopane 10,5

49 36 Możdżeń Hubert 1992 Kościelisko 10,5

49 63 Sobczyk Krzysztof 1993 Kościelisko 10,5

53 78 Kluza Jarosław 1971 Żywiec 10,4

54 5 Urbański Michał 1989 Katowice 10,2

55 13 Piecha Andrzej 1962 Żywiec 10,0

55 19 Sarkowicz Wojciech 1993 Zakopane 10,0

55 91 Stopka Bogdan 1974 Ząb 10,0

55 1028 Hubicki Marcin 1970 Poronin 10,0

59 23 Kupczak Dominik 1998 Sopotnia Mała 9,6

60 62 Skiba Amadeusz 1988 Poznań 9,5

61 64 Stoch Szymon 1989 Zakopane 9,0
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